  U
p to
  U
p to
  $
15
00
  $

 > Concentric Vent Kit
 > Condensate Neutralization Kit
 > SMART SYSTEM PC Software
 > Multi-Stack Frame
 Firing Codes
 > M9 Standard Construction
 > M7 California Code
KBN-05 (Replaces KBN-04 11/08) MK-20M-5/09-Printed in U.S.A.
3 0 0  M a d d o x  S i m p s o n  P a r k w a y,  L e b a n o n,  T N   3 7 0 9 0    |    6 1 5 - 8 8 9 - 8 9 0 0    |    f a x :  6 1 5 - 5 4 7 - 1 0 0 0    |    w w w . L o c h i n v a r .c o m
Models:
WBN050-210
M
           Input   Heating  NET
 Model Min Max AFUE Capacity I=B=R            Gas Water Air Vent    Shipping
Number MBH MBH  % MBH MBH A C D E F G H I J K M Conn. Conn. Inlet Size Weight
WBN050 10 50 95.3 45 39 29-1/4" 15-3/4"    NA 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 2"        6-3/4" NA    3-1/4"    4-1/4" 2-3/4"  1/2" 1"     2" 2" 130
WBN080 16 80 95.3 72 63 29-1/4" 15-3/4"    NA 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 2"        6-3/4" NA    3-1/4"    4-1/4" 2-3/4"  1/2" 1"    2" 2" 130
WBN105 21 105 95.4 94 82 29-1/4" 15-3/4"    NA 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 3-1/2"    5-1/2" NA    3-1/4"    4-1/4" 2-3/4"  1/2" 1"     2" 2" 134
WBN150 30 150 95.5 135 119 29-1/4" 20-3/4"    NA 15-3/4"    8-1/2" 3-1/2"    5-1/2" NA    8-3/4"    9-3/4" 1-1/2"  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 162
WBN210 42 210 95.7 190 165 29-1/4" 25"        NA 20"     12"     3-1/2"    5-1/2" NA 13"     14"     1-1/2"  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 177
KBN080 16 80 95.3 72 63 33-1/4" 14"       7"        5-3/4"    5"     3"     20-1/2" 22"        1-3/4"    6-1/2" NA  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 125
KBN105 21 105 95.4 94 82 33-1/4" 14"       6-1/2"    5-3/4"    4-1/2" 1-1/2" 20-1/2" 22"        1-3/4"    6-1/2" NA  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 129
KBN150 30 150 95.5 135 119 33-1/4" 18"    12-1/4" 11-1/2" 10"     1-1/2" 21-1/4" 23"        1-3/4" 12"     NA  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 157
KBN210 42 210 95.7 190 165 33-1/4" 22-1/4" 16-1/2" 15-3/4" 14-1/4" 5-1/4" 21-1/4" 23"        1-3/4" 16-1/4" NA  1/2" 1"     3" 3" 172
KBN285 57 285 96.0 260 226 42-1/2" 19-3/4" 12-3/4" 13-1/2"    6"     2"     34"     31"     11-3/4"    4-1/4" NA  3/4" 1-1/4" 4" 4" 224
Notes: Performance data based on manufacturer’s test results.     Indoor installation only.     All information subject to change.    Change “N” to “L” for LP gas models.
KNIGHT Heating Boiler Dimensions and Specifications